Art-Nr.
045.040.001.002
045.040.001.029
045.040.001.005
045.040.001.003
045.040.001.006
045.040.001.008
045.050.001.002
045.050.001.003
045.050.001.005
045.050.001.004
045.050.001.006
045.050.001.008
045.055.001.002
045.055.001.003
045.055.001.005
045.055.001.004
045.055.001.007
045.055.001.009

Typ
Thermo King 2730/146
Thermo King 2730/156
Thermo King 2730/180
Thermo King 2734/156
Thermo King 2734/180
Thermo King 2740/180
Thermo King 3030/146
Thermo King 3030/156
Thermo King 3030/180
Thermo King 3034/156
Thermo King 3034/180
Thermo King 3040/180
Thermo King 3530/146
Thermo King 3530/156
Thermo King 3530/180
Thermo King 3534/156
Thermo King 3534/180
Thermo King 3540/180

Ges.Gew. in kg.
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

Eigengew. in kg.
810
820
870
860
910
970
830
840
890
920
930
990
850
860
910
900
950
1010

L/B/H in mm ca.
2950/1460/2200
2950/1560/2200
2950/1800/2200
3450/1560/2200
3450/1800/2200
3950/1800/2200
2950/1460/2200
3450/1560/2200
2950/1800/2200
3450/1560/2200
3450/1800/2200
3950/1800/2200
2950/1460/2200
2950/1560/2200
2950/1800/2200
3450/1560/2200
3450/1800/2200
3950/1800/2200

Gebremst
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja






